Artikelnummer / Article number: LF3348100
DEU
THERMOSTATHAHN 25ST
Temperaturbereich 120-320°C
Anschlüsse M16x1,5 mm
Thermoelementanschluss M9x1
Fühler ø 6x100 mm
Kapillarlänge 1200 mm
Halbmondachse ø 8x6,5 mm
ENU
THERMOSTATIC TAP 25ST
operating temperature 120-320°C
connections M16x1.5 mm
thermocouple connection M9x1
bulb ø 6x100 mm
capillary length 1200 mm
D-shaped pin ø 8x6.5 mm
ESP
GRIFO TERMOSTÁTICO 25ST
temperatura de regulación 120-320°C
racores M16x1,5mm
conexión termopar M9x1
bulbo ø 6x100 mm
longitud capilar 1200 mm
perno de media luna ø 8x6,5 mm
FRA
ROBINET THERMOSTATIQUE 25ST
température de régulation 120-320°C
raccords M16x1,5 mm
raccord thermocouple M9x1
bulbe ø 6x100 mm
longueur capillaire 1200 mm
tige demi-lune ø 8x6,5 mm
ITA
RUBINETTO TERMOSTATICO 25ST
temperatura di regolazione 120-320°C
raccordi M16x1,5 mm
attacco termocoppia M9x1
bulbo ø 6x100 mm
lunghezza capillare 1200 mm
perno a mezzaluna ø 8x6,5 mm